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A B C D E F
Fname Lname email Group Dept/Program 2022‐23
Jeff Kerkman jkerkman@uwlax.edu Academic Staff Ucomm
Michele Overgard movergard@uwlax.edu Academic Staff Extended Learning
Victoria Rosin vrosin@uwlax.edu Academic Staff School of Education 2022

Vickie Sanchez vsanchez@uwlax.edu Ex‐Officio Director of Multicultural Student Services

Antoiwana Williams awilliams@uwlax.edu Ex‐Officio Affirmative Action & Student Safety Director

Dina Zvala dzvala@uwlax.edu Ex‐Officio iVice Chancellor for  Diversity & Inclusion
Elizabeth Crosby ecrosby@uwlax.edu Faculty CBA | Marketing
Susan Crutchfield scrutchfield@uwlax.edu Faculty CASSH | English
Shanna Felix‐Highsmith sfelix@uwlax.edu Faculty CASSH
Victor Macias‐Gonzalez vmacias‐gonzalez@uwlax.edu Faculty CASSH
Louise Zamparutti lzamparutti@uwlax.edu Faculty CASSH

Student Association Student Association To be named
Student Association Student Association To be named
Student Association Student Association To be named

Kimberly Schliebe kschliebe@uwlax.edu University Staff Facilities

Committee members as of 9/19/2022


